ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9630

PALLANDRI

PROVINCE / REGION: AJK

FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

ROLL NO
9630-M-1-3621
9630-M-1-3622
9630-M-2-3642
9630-M-3-3656
9630-M-4-3667
9630-M-5-3678
9630-M-8-3713

7
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME
ARMISH BATOOL
ISHAAL

HARIS BIN ZAHID
ABDULLAH ARIF
SAMI AMJAD
KUMAIL KALEEM
ESHAL QADOOS

FATHER NAME

M. IMRAN

M. AWAIS

ZAHID MEHMOOD
ABDUL GHAFFAR
AMIAD KHAN
KALEEM AHMED
ABDUL QADOO0S

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

o U1 B~ W N

60
60
60
75
75
90
90

37
37
49
55
55
54
54

61.67%
61.67%
81.67%
73.33%
73.33%
60.00%
60.00%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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