ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9630

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

CITY: PALLANDRI

PROVINCE / REGION: AJK

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9630-M-1-3621	ARMISH BATOOL	M. IMRAN	1	60	37	61.67%
9630-M-1-3622	ISHAAL	M. AWAIS	1	60	37	61.67%
9630-M-2-3642	HARIS BIN ZAHID	ZAHID MEHMOOD	2	60	49	81.67%
9630-M-3-3656	ABDULLAH ARIF	ABDUL GHAFFAR	3	75	55	73.33%
9630-M-4-3667	SAMI AMJAD	AMJAD KHAN	4	75	55	73.33%
9630-M-5-3678	KUMAIL KALEEM	KALEEM AHMED	5	90	54	60.00%
9630-M-8-3713	ESHAL QADOOS	ABDUL QADOOS	8	90	54	60.00%

7

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction